Historical Business Directories
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164

Business Directory Records 1950-1991
Premise or Road Intersection Matches

Universal Business Directory records from years 1991, 1986, 1982, 1978, 1975, 1970, 1965, 1961 & 1950,
mapped to a premise or road intersection within the dataset buffer:

Map Id Business Activity Premise Ref No. Year Location Distanceto  Direction
Confidence Property
Boundary or
Road
Intersection
1 Agricultural Chemicals Mfrs & or Dowelanco Aust. Ltd, 146 Warren Rd. 33622 1991 Premise Match Om North
Imps &/or Dists Smithfield 2164
Chemical Mfrs &/or Imps &/or Dowelanco Aust. Ltd., 146 Warren 38875 1991 Premise Match  Om North
Dists Rd., Smithfield 2164
AGRICULTURAL CHEMICALS Dow Chemical Aust. Ltd., 146 Warren 1703 1986 Premise Match  Om North
MFRS, &OR IMPS. &OR Rd., Smithfield. 2164
DISTS.
CHEMICAL MFRS. &OR IMPS. Dow Chemical Aust. Ltd., 146 Warren 13635 1986 Premise Match  Om North
&/OR DISTS. Rd., Smithfield. 2164
AGRICULTURAL CHEMICALS Dow Chemical Aust. Ltd., 146 Warren 1580 1982 Premise Match Om North
MFRS. &OR IMPS. &OR Rd., Smithfield. 2164.
DISTS.(A2430)
CHEMICAL MFRS. &OR Dow Chemical Aust. Ltd., 146 Warren 14411 1982 Premise Match  Om North
IMPS.&/OR DISTS. (C3855) Rd., Smithfield. 2164.
2 Cardboard Box &/or Carton &/or Visy Board Pty. Ltd & Visy Board Pty. 38133 1991 Premise Match  54m East
Tube Mfrs &/or Suppliers Ltd, Visual Displays Division, 158
McCredie Rd., Smithfield 2164
Cardboard Mfrs &/or Imps &/or  Visy Board Pty. Ltd & Visy Board Pty. 38146 1991 Premise Match  54m East
Dists Ltd, Visual Displays Division, 158
McCredie Rd., Smithfield 2164
Display & Exhibition Equipment  Visy Board Pty. Ltd. & Visy Board Pty. 41575 1991 Premise Match  54m East
&/or Supplies Ltd, Visual Displays Division, 158
McCredie Rd., Smithfield 2164
CARDBOARD MFRS. &OR Visy Board Pty. Ltd. & Visy Board Pty. 12315 1986 Premise Match  54m East
IMPS. & OR DISTS. Ltd. Visual Displays Division, 158
McCredie Rd., Smithfield. 2164
DISPLAY SPECIALISTS. Visy Board Pty. Ltd. & Visy Board Pty. 24367 1986 Premise Match  54m East

Ltd. Visual Displays Division, 158
McCredie Rd., Smithfield. 2164

Reproduced with permission of UBD and Hardie Grant Media Pty Ltd DD 01/08/2018



Business Directory Records 1950-1991
Road or Area Matches
Universal Business Directory records from years 1991, 1986, 1982, 1978, 1975, 1970, 1965, 1961 & 1950,

mapped to a road or an area, within the dataset buffer. Records are mapped to the road when a building
number is not supplied, cannot be found, or the road has been renumbered since the directory was

published:

Map Id Business Activity Premise Ref No. Year Location Distance to
Confidence Road

Corridor or
Area

N/A No records in buffer

Reproduced with permission of UBD and Hardie Grant Media Pty Ltd DD 01/08/2018



Dry Cleaners, Motor Garages & Service Stations

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Historical Business Directories
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164

Dry Cleaners, Motor Garages & Service Stations 1948-1993

Premise or Road Intersection Matches

Dry Cleaners, Motor Garages & Service Stations from UBD Business Directories, mapped to a premise or
road intersection, within the dataset buffer.

Note: The Universal Business Directories were published between 1948 and 1993. Dry Cleaners, Motor
Garages & Service Stations have been extracted from all of these directories except the following years
1951, 1955, 1957, 1960, 1963, 1973, 1974, 1977, 1987.

Map Id Business Activity

1 MOTOR GARAGES
&/OR ENGINEERS
&/OR SERVICE
STATIONS. (M6860)

MOTOR GARAGES
&/OR ENGINEERS
&/OR SERVICE
STATIONS.

MOTOR GARAGE &
SERVICE STATIONS.

MOTOR GARAGES &
SERVICE STATIONS.

MOTOR GARAGES &
SERVICE STATIONS.

MOTOR GARAGES &
SERVICE STATIONS.

MOTOR GARAGES
&/OR ENGINEERS
&/OR SERVICE
STATIONS.

N

Premise

Leeder, Terry Automatics Pty. Ltd., Unit 10,
Woodpark Industrial Estate, 20 Percival Rd.,
Smithfield. 2164.

Leeder, Terry Automatics Pty. Ltd., Unit 10,
Woodpark Industrial Estate, 20 Percival Rd.,
Smithfield 2164

Garlands, Tom Home Auto Care Pty. Ltd., Unit
4, 10 Long St., Smithfield. 2164

Garlands, Tom Home Auto Care Pty Ltd., Unit
4, 10 Long St., Smithfield. 2164

Garlands, Tom Home Auto Care Pty. Ltd., Unit
4, 10 Long St., Smithfield. 2164

Garlands Tom Home Auto Care Pty. Ltd., Unit 4
10 Long St., Smithfield. 2164

Garlands Tom Home Auto Care, Unit H, 10
Long St., Smithfield. 2164

Ref No.

57084

65713

65092

59319

64729

39733

28310

Year

1982

1981

1989

1988

1986

1985

1984

Location
Confidence

Premise Match

Premise Match

Premise Match

Premise Match

Premise Match

Premise Match

Premise Match

Reproduced with permission of UBD and Hardie Grant Media Pty Ltd DD 01/08/2018

Distance to Direction

Property

Boundary or

Road

Intersection

255m North
255m North
389m North West
389m North West
389m North West
389m North West
389m North West



Dry Cleaners, Motor Garages & Service Stations 1948-1993
Road or Area Matches

Dry Cleaners, Motor Garages & Service Stations from UBD Business Directories, mapped to a road or an
area, within the dataset buffer. Records are mapped to the road when a building number is not supplied,
cannot be found, or the road has been renumbered since the directory was published.

Note: The Universal Business Directories were published between 1948 and 1993. Dry Cleaners, Motor
Garages & Service Stations have been extracted from all of these directories except the following years
1951, 1955, 1957, 1960, 1963, 1973, 1974, 1977, 1987.

ENGINEERS.

Map Id Business Activity Premise Ref No. Year Location Distance to
Confidence Road
Corridor or
Area
3 MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Leeder Terry Automatics Pty. Ltd., Unit 10 Woodpark 28580 1984 Road Match 327m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE Industrial Estate 20, Percival Rd., Smithfield. 2164
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Leeder Terry Automatics Pty. Ltd., Unit 10 Woodpark 15011 1983 Road Match 327m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE Industrial Estate. 20 Percival Rd., Smithfield 2164
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Leeder Terry Automatics Pty. Ltd., 20 Percival Rd., 3642 1981 Road Match 327m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE Smithfield 2164
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Leeder, Terry Automatics Pty Ltd. Unit 10 Woodpark 58377 1980 Road Match 327m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE Industrial Estate., 20 Percival Rd., Smithfield. 2164
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Leader. Terry, Automatics, Lot 20, Percival Rd., 50371 1978 Road Match 327m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE Smithfield. 2164
STATIONS.
4 MOTOR GARAGES & Mobil Handymart, Smithfield Rd., Smithfield. 2164 19135 1993 Road Match 345m
SERVICE STATIONS.
Motor Garages & Service Mobil Handymart, Smithfield Rd., Smithfield 2164 97878 1991 Road Match 345m
Stations
MOTOR GARAGES & Mobil Handymart, Smithfield Rd, Smithfield. 2164 11861 1990 Road Match 345m
SERVICE STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Tallon Motors., Smithfield Rd., Smithfield. 2164. 46452 1979 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Tallon Motors, Smithfield Rd., Smithfield. 2164. 50933 1978 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Tallon Motors., Smithfield Rd., Smithfield 2164 35003 1976 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE
STATIONS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Tallon Motors., Smithfield Rd., Smithfield. 2164 59621 1975 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS.
MOTOR GARAGES &/OR Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 62729 1971 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS.
MOTOR GARAGES & Smfthfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd., 338610 1970 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS(M6S6) SMITHFIELD
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 47174 1969 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS.
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 26549 1968 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 11039 1967 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS.
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 60765 1966 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS.
Motor Garages & Engineers  Smithfield Service Station, Smithfield Rd. Smithfield 123401 1965 Road Match 345m
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 48678 1964 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd., Smithfield 33445 1962 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS.
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station, Smithfield Rd. SMITHFIELD 348157 1961 Road Match 345m
ENGINEERS
MOTOR GARAGES & Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield 19983 1959 Road Match 345m



Map Id Business Activity

4 MOTOR
GARAGE/ENGINEERS.

MOTOR GARAGES &/OR
ENGINEERS.

MOTOR GARAGES &/OR
ENGINEERS.

MOTOR GARAGES &/OR
ENGINEERS.

5 MOTOR GARAGES &/OR

ENGINEERS &/OR SERVICE

STATIONS.

MOTOR GARAGES &/OR
ENGINEERS.

MOTOR GARAGES &/OR
ENGINEERS.

MOTOR GARAGES &/OR
ENGINEERS.

MOTOR GARAGES &
ENGINEERS(M6S6)

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.(D8500)

DRY CLEANERS &
PRESSERS.

DRY CLEANERS,

(2]

PRESSERS &/OR DYERS.

Premise

Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield
Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield
Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd Smithfield
Smithfield Service Station., Smithfield Rd., Smithfield

Golden Fleece Service Station., McCredie Rd.,
Guildford 2161

Golden Fleece Service Station., McCredie Rd.,

Guildford. 2161
Golden Fleece Service Station., McCredie Rd.,

Guildford

Golden Fleece Service Station., Mccredie Rd Guildford
Golden Fleece Service Station., McCredie Rd.,
GUILDFORD

Armour Safely My. Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164
Armour Safety Pty. Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164
Armour Safety Pty. Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164
Armour Safety Pty Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164
Armour Safety Pty. Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield 2164
Armour Safety Pty. Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164.

Armour Safety Pty. Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164

Armour Safety Pty Ltd., Robert St., Smithfield. 2164

Ref No.

4982

61506

54122

40699

30115

58936

12272

56883

337909

52992

25218

34434

21881

8470

23750

63235

46665
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Year

1958

1956

1954

1953

1976

1975

1972

1971

1970

1988

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

Location
Confidence

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Road Match

Distance to
Road
Corridor or
Area
345m
345m
345m
345m

415m

415m

415m

415m

415m

449m

449m

449m

449m

449m

449m

449m

449m



Aerial Imagery 2023

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 2020

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 2016

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 2011

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 2007

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 2000

6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1994
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164

N

A

Legend

D Site Boundary
D Buffer 150m

Scale: Data S Aerial | . Coordinate System: Date: 19 June, 2023
r ala source Aerial Imagery: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 56

T
0 20 % 120 © NSW Department of Customer Service

60
Meters




Aerial Imagery 1991
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1986
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1982
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1978
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1970
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1965
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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Aerial Imagery 1961
6 Herbert Place, Smithfield, NSW 2164
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